
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

31 
1 

55 
7 
2 

67 
3 

44 
13 

137 
84 
57 

191 
97 
88 
22 
46 

127 

Name 

August Dannemand 
Mikas Toro 
Philip Kasskawo 
Ted Ramberg 
Arvid Svensson 
Philip Callert 
Adam Al Tawil 
Milka Hagberg 
Noel Hallin 
Wilton Ekenberg 
Ole Alexander Soerlie Smistad 
Shelley Sande 
Thea Lindh Göthe 
Hugo Preuschhof 
William Axelsson Nyman 
Ebbot Fridlund 
Nils Björklund 
Milton Esbjörnson 

Best Tm 

1:11.441 
1:11.457 
1:11.689 
1:12.031 
1:12.225 
1:12.579 
1:12.669 
1:12.781 
1:13.066 
1:13.232 
1:13.360 
1:13.722 
1:13.754 
1:14.164 
1:14.573 
1:14.577 
1:19.540 

Diff 

0.016 
0.248 
0.590 
0.784 
1.138 
1.228 
1.340 
1.625 
1.791 
1.919 
2.281 
2.313 
2.723 
3.132 
3.136 
8.099 

In Lap 

6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
6 
1 
0 

Nat/State 

dk 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Comment Club 

GGK 
ask 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
KNA Varna 
NMK Andebu 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
FMCK Borås 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Malmö Automobilklubb 

Sponsor 

Parolin Sverige 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
GGR Driver Program 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-18 11:44:41 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

SKCC 2 - Söndag 

Junior 60 

Tidskörning Gr 2 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:25:12 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-05-18 11:15 


